AMERICAN RED CROSS CHILD AND ADULT
FIRST AID, CPR and AED (Child and Adult) TRAINING for Coaches
Santa Rosa City Schools
December 2016- June 2017

Instructor: Maxine Freitas
Email: mfreitas@srcs.k12.ca.us (email is best way to communicate with me)
Cell: 707-953-6223 text only

Location: SRCS District Office Board Room on Ridgway Ave.

You must be physically able to get down on your knees and demonstrate proficient execution of the
skills required for CPR-AED to be able to pass this course.

No Fee for SRCS coaches. Fee based courses are available through the Red Cross 577-7600 or
HealthSource at Kidsake 546-4656.

Bring a PENCIL or PEN to class.

Please EMAIL to register at least 48 hours in advance. Classes often fill quickly, please register
early.

A minimum of 3 students req’d to hold class. Courses that do not have the minimum signups
will most likely be cancelled.

* In the event the instructor is ill or other unforeseen circumstance occurs, attempt will be made to
reach enrollees and/or a note will be posted on the classroom.

* Occasions do occur when a class(es) need to be cancelled or rescheduled, early registration is
therefore highly recommended to allow adequate time for notification and to make other
arrangements.

Combined FIRST AID and CPR-AED CLASS List:

Classes begin promptly at 3:30, ending at approx. 8:30. If you are 10 minutes or more late to class you will
need to reschedule.

**Thursday Jan. 5 Noon-5:00 pm
Wednesday January 11
Wednesday February 8
Wednesday March 1
Wednesday March 29
Wednesday April 26

Wednesday May 10

Wednesday May 31

Wednesday June 7

Wednesday June 14



